
LOT 5 OAK RIDGE ESTATES UNIT 3 E
ADD RD R/W DESC IN ORB 788-1376.

CREWS MATTHEW H
1018 SW RIDGE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03155-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

25416.030 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

07/10/2019 BC 4.87 69,000 0 0 69,000

STANDARD
2

188,801
7,376
69,000

265,177
91,342

173,835
HX HB 50,722

123,113
265,177

0

265,177

1276/0246 6/04/2014 WD U I 18 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U S BANK NAT'L ASSOC 

MATTHEW H CREWS

1265/1797 11/14/2013 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (THE D

U S BANK NAT'L ASSO

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

SALE:2:1: 9.47 ACRES

LAND:1:1: 4.90 ACRES

2015HX Base Yr

1018 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,264 93.9046 105.17 343,275 1992 1992 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2640

BAS 1,452 100 1,452 83,989

FGR 676 55 372 21,518

FOP 352 30 106 6,131

FSP 252 40 101 5,842

FUS 1,188 100 1,188 68,718

UOP 224 20 45 2,603

4,144 3,264 188,801

FSP= N14 W18 UOP= W16 S14 E16 N14$ S14 E18$ BAS=  W44 FGR=
W26 S26 E26 N26$ S33FOP= E 44 S8 W44 N8$ E44 N33$PTR=N50 FUS=
W44 S27 E44 N27$ S50$.

FSP 14

18

14

18

UOP

16

14

16

14
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44

33

44

33

FGR

26

26

26

26

FOP

44

8

44

8

FUS

44

27

44

27

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 26 40 1,040.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,456

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

7,376

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 60,000.00 69,000.00 69,000


